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Product specifications W444093: Packaging information:
Application Oven Brand E.G.O.
Original part number 524.007 Order code W4-44093

EAN single Product 5412810208135
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton

Package contents

Quantity L x W x H (mm)
1 40mm  25mm 45 mm
190 275 mm 295 mm 370 mm
200 240 mm 200 mm 360 mm
210 275 mm 295 mm 365 mm

Weight
7g

2000 g
1880 g
1940 g
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